OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

ORDER

No. 19/88-15 Admn. (1)

Dated Panchkula, the 17.08.2015

In pursuance of Rule 1.24 of PFR, Dr. Ram Kumar, Assistant Professor in History, Govt. College, Barwala(Panchkula) is hereby appointed to exercise the Drawing and Disbursing Powers of Govt. College, Barwala (Panchkula) with immediate effect till further orders or till the regular incumbent joins there.

VIKAS YADAV DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated, Panchkula, the 18-8-2015

A copy for information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

- 1. Accountant General (A&E), Haryana, Chandigarh.
- 2. The Treasury Officer/A.T.O. concerned.
- 3. Principal, Government College, Barwala (Panchkula).
- 4. Dr. Ram Kumar, Assistant Professor in History, Govt. College, Barwala(Panchkula).

5. Supdt. College-I/V Branch.

6. A copy for web portal.

Assistant Director Administration, for Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula.

PIE

OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

ORDER

No. 19/102-15 Admn. (1)

Dated Panchkula, the 17.08.2015

In pursuance of Rule 1.24 of PFR, Sh. Rajender Yadav, Associate Professor in Math, Govt. College for Women, Narnaul is hereby appointed to exercise the Drawing and Disbursing Powers of Govt. College for Women, Narnaul with immediate effect till further orders or till the regular incumbent joins there.

VIKAS YADAV DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

fale

Endst. No. Even

Dated, Panchkula, the 18-8-2015

A copy for information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

- 1. Accountant General (A&E), Haryana, Chandigarh.
- 2. The Treasury Officer/A.T.O. concerned.
- 3. Principal, Government College for Women, Narnaul.
- 4. Sh. Rajender Yadav, Associate Professor in Math, Govt. College for Women, Narnaul.

5. Supdt. College-I/V Branch.

Assistant Director Administration, for Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula.

OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

ORDER

No. 19/102-15 Admn. (1)

Dated Panchkula, the 17.08.2015

In pursuance of Rule 1.24 of PFR, Sh. Pardeep Kumar, Associate Professor in English, Govt. College, Safidon is hereby appointed to exercise the Drawing and Disbursing Powers of Govt. College, Safidon with immediate effect till further orders or till the regular incumbent joins there.

VIKAS YADAV DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated, Panchkula, the 18-8-2-15

A copy for information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

- 1. Accountant General (A&E), Haryana, Chandigarh.
- 2. The Treasury Officer/A.T.O. concerned.
- 3. Principal, Government College, Safidon.
- 4. Sh. Pardeep Kumar, Associate Professor in English, Govt. College, Safidon.

5/ Supdt, College-I/V Branch.

6. A copy for Web portal.

Assistant Director Administration, for Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula.

95/6

200 3